General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol PRITI

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE974701015

Name of the company

PRITI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.07
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.36
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.89
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.17
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.51




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areholding as a 7o o1 | of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
) shareholder | shareholders equity shares | equity Depository (VIT) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
1 (1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (TV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) 2% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) 0 X cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 9 8625885 8625885 64.6 8625885 8625885 | 64.6
Group
(B) Public 22959 4727443 4727443 354 4727443 4727443 |35.4
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 22968 13353328 13353328 100 13353328 13353328 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
asa% Number of Shares
No. Of : ledged or
assuming full | Locked in predsec Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares ; h 8
No. of . conversion of | gh. XII otherwise
Shares : Underlying . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as ’
N shareholder | Outstanding Outstandi convertible t held in
( (1D convertible Wu S ant N8 | securities a fp g_rlcein dage Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of | OF driuted % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total No. | total u u u
. (XD=(VID)+ |No.(a) category | category | category
(Xi) (a) Shares | (a) | Shares . -
(X)As a % of held held () (ii) (iif)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 64.6 858500 | 9.95 8625885
Group
(B) Public 354 4727438 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 858500 | 6.43 13353323 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;i;iouffully Partly No. Of shares Zﬁ;ﬁé?ﬁ:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paidup paid-up | underlying 7 shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (1) equity Depository as per SCRR, a/o0
(IIT) shares held . AV)+HV)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) (V1) 1957) (VII) As a Class eg: | Class 4
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) |y 455 | Total Voting
egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | g 8367075 8367075 | 62.66 8367075 8367075 | 62.66
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |4 258810 258810 1.94 258810 258810 1.94
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 8625885 8625885 64.6 8625885 8625885 | 64.6
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 9 8625885 8625885 | 64.6 8625885 8625885 | 64.6
Promoter Group
(A)=AYDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
© Investors Category II 1 671 671 0.01 671 671 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 671 671 0.01 671 671 0.01
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Personnel
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(€] share capital up to Rs, | 22310 3204679 3204679 |24 3204679 3204679 |24
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 16 1037337 1037337 |7.77 1037337 1037337 |7.77
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 216 141598 141598 1.06 141598 141598 1.06
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 38 127577 127577 0.96 127577 127577 0.96
(m) Any Other (specify) | 177 215481 215481 1.61 215481 215481 1.61
Sub-Total (B)(4) 22958 4726772 4726772 354 4726772 4726772 |35.4
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 22959 4727443 4727443 354 4727443 4727443 |35.4
2)+(B)3)*+(B)
()]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 22968 13353328 13353328 | 100 13353328 13353328 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 22968 13353328 13353328 100 13353328 13353328 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of Shares | as a % assuming | Number of pledged or o

No. Of No. of Underlying | full conversion | Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible shares (XII) encumbered umber o

Underlyi Underlvi ctibl it equity shares

nderlying nderlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIIT) :

Sr. . . . held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa f . ;’1&/126

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No of total | form ( ) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+H(X)Asa |No.(a) | Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
% of (A+B+C2) held held ® (i) (iif)
(® (®)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 62.66 699290 | 8.36 8367075
(d) 1.94 159210 | 61.52 258810
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 64.6 858500 | 9.95 8625885
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 64.6 858500 | 9.95 8625885
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(e) 0.01 671 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 671 0 0 0
@
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
© 0 100 0 0 0
() 24 3204674 0 0 0
(h) 7.77 1037337 0 0 0
(i) 1.06 141598 0 0 0
)] 0.96 127577 0 0 0
(m) 1.61 215481 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 35.4 4726767 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 354 4727438 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 858500 | 6.43 13353323
Total (A+B+C 100 858500 | 6.43 13353323

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOVERDHAN DAS LOHIYA
HUF

GOVERDHAN DAS
LOHIYA

RITESH LOHIYA
HUF

PRITI
LOHIYA

RITESH
LOHIYA

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AAAHG4657TH

AADPL5968P

AAFHRS5847B

AAHPL5238Q

AAJPL2972P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

520153

403800

549464

6501730

391928

8367075

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

520153

403800

549464

6501730

391928

8367075

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.02

4.11

48.69

2.94

62.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit:

ies (IX)

Class eg:X

520153

403800

549464

6501730

391928

8367075

Class eg:y

Total

520153

403800

549464

6501730

391928

8367075

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

39

3.02

4.11

48.69

2.94

62.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.02

4.11

48.69

2.94

62.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

55000

245000

76000

268290

55000

699290

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

10.57

60.67

13.83

4.13

14.03

8.36

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

520153

403800

549464

6501730

391928

8367075

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LEELA LOHIYA

SOHAN LAL BHOOTRA

PREMESH BHOOTRA

RITIKA LOHIYA

PAN (II)

AAJPL2973N

ABFPB0604D

AFUPB0970M

ARPPL1549M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

228010

400

400

30000

258810

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

228010

400

400

30000

258810

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.71

0.22

1.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

228010

400

400

30000

258810

Class eg:y

Total

228010

400

400

30000

258810

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.71

0.22

1.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.71

0.22

1.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

149210

0

10000

159210

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

65.44

0

3333

61.52

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumber

ed (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

S 228010 400 400 30000 258810
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BINDU GARG

ZAKI ABBAS NASSER

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ANCPG4771H

ABFPN3605G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

160034

315000

475034

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

160034

315000

475034

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—_

2

3.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

160034

315000

475034

Class eg:y

Total

160034

315000

475034

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.2

2.36

3.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.36

3.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

160034

315000

475034

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

173

177

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1026

214455

215481

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1026

214455

215481

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

1.61

1.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1026

214455

215481

Class eg:y

Total

1026

214455

215481

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

1.61

1.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

1.61

1.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1026

214455

215481




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







