General information about company							
Scrip code	000000						
NSE Symbol	PRITI						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE974Z01015						
Name of the company	PRITI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	1.07							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	1.36							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	1.89							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	1.17							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	1.51							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	lotal nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each cla of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	8625885			8625885	64.6	8625885		8625885	64.6
(B)	Public	22959	4727443			4727443	35.4	4727443		4727443	35.4
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	22968	13353328			13353328	100	13353328		13353328	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category of shareholder			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				64.6	858500	9.95			8625885			
(B)	Public				35.4					4727438	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	858500	6.43			13353323	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group					
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of		
	(*)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights		
A	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	ter and Promote	er Group							
(1)	Indian												
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	8367075			8367075	62.66	8367075		8367075	62.66		
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	258810			258810	1.94	258810		258810	1.94		
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	8625885			8625885	64.6	8625885		8625885	64.6		
(2)	Foreign	l .			l		1		1	ı			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	8625885			8625885	64.6	8625885		8625885	64.6		
В	Table III - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder								
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))											
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)												
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	671			671	0.01	671		671	0.01		
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	671			671	0.01	671		671	0.01		
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	ent(s)										
(4)	Non-institutions												
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	100			100	0	100		100	0		
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	22510	3204679			3204679	24	3204679		3204679	24		
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	16	1037337			1037337	7.77	1037337		1037337	7.77		
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	216	141598			141598	1.06	141598		141598	1.06		
(l)	Bodies Corporate	38	127577			127577	0.96	127577		127577	0.96		
(m)	Any Other (specify)	177	215481			215481	1.61	215481		215481	1.61		
Sub-Total (B)(4)		22958	4726772			4726772	35.4	4726772		4726772	35.4		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		22959	4727443			4727443	35.4	4727443		4727443	35.4		
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non l	Promoter- Non I	Public shareho	lder	•		•	•		
Total (A+B+C2		22968	13353328			13353328	100	13353328		13353328	100		
Total (A+B+C)		22968	13353328			13353328	100	13353328		13353328	100		

	Ta	able II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding _l	pattern (of the P	romo	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Out Underlying con Outstanding sec	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number Locked shares (2	in	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Promot	er and Pro	moter G	roup					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				62.66	699290	8.36			8367075			
(d)				1.94	159210	61.52			258810			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				64.6	858500	9.95			8625885			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				64.6	858500	9.95			8625885			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Public	sharehold	ler						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fe	oreign)										
(e)				0.01					671	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.01					671	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(c)				0					100	0	0	0
(g)				24					3204674	0	0	0
(h)				7.77					1037337	0	0	0
(i)				1.06					141598	0	0	0
(1)				0.96					127577	0	0	0
(m)				1.61					215481	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				35.4					4726767	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				35.4					4727438	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Non P	romoter- 1	Non Publ	ic sha	reholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100	858500	6.43			13353323			
Total (A+B+C				100	858500	6.43			13353323			

		Individuals/Hind	lu undivided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GOVERDHAN DAS LOHIYA HUF	GOVERDHAN DAS LOHIYA	RITESH LOHIYA HUF	PRITI LOHIYA	RITESH LOHIYA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAHG4657H	AADPL5968P	AAFHR5847B	AAHPL5238Q	AAJPL2972P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	520153	403800	549464	6501730	391928	8367075
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	520153	403800	549464	6501730	391928	8367075
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.9	3.02	4.11	48.69	2.94	62.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ties (IX)		•		
Class eg:X	520153	403800	549464	6501730	391928	8367075
Class eg:y						
Total	520153	403800	549464	6501730	391928	8367075
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.9	3.02	4.11	48.69	2.94	62.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.9	3.02	4.11	48.69	2.94	62.66
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	55000	245000	76000	268290	55000	699290
As a % of total Shares held (b)	10.57	60.67	13.83	4.13	14.03	8.36
	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)		1	T	T
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	520153	403800	549464	6501730	391928	8367075

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Oth	ner (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LEELA LOHIYA	SOHAN LAL BHOOTRA	PREMESH BHOOTRA	RITIKA LOHIYA	
PAN (II)	AAJPL2973N	ABFPB0604D	AFUPB0970M	ARPPL1549M	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	228010	400	400	30000	258810
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	228010	400	400	30000	258810
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.71	0	0	0.22	1.94
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)		•	
Class eg: X	228010	400	400	30000	258810
Class eg:y					
Total	228010	400	400	30000	258810
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.71	0	0	0.22	1.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.71	0	0	0.22	1.94
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				•
No. (a)	149210	0	0	10000	159210
As a % of total Shares held (b)	65.44	0	0	33.33	61.52
	pledged or otherwise encumbe	red (XIII)	T	T	1
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	228010	400	400	30000	258810				
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group					

Searial No. 1 Name of the Shareholders (I) Biggstart			
		2	
Suarenoidels (1)	SINDU GARG	ZAKI ABBAS NASSER	Click here to go back
PAN (II) A	NCPG4771H	ABFPN3605G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	60034	315000	475034
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	60034	315000	475034
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	.2	2.36	3.56
Number of Voting Rig	ghts held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	60034	315000	475034
Class eg:y			
Total 16	60034	315000	475034
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.	.2	2.36	3.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	.2	2.36	3.56
Number of Locked in	shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	60034	315000	475034
Reason for not provid	ling PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of	shares		
Shareholding (No. of	shares) under		

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No. 1 2					
Category	Clearing Members	HUF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4	173	177		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1026	214455	215481		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1026	214455	215481		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	1.61	1.62		
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1026	214455	215481		
Class eg:y					
Total	1026	214455	215481		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	1.61	1.62		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	1.61	1.62		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1026	214455	215481		

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0		